Page 1 of 3
V11.0  June 08
Active Identity Badge
User Guide – P/Ns: 5-PBA00433, 5-PBA00433-1, 5-PBA00433-2
5-PBA00433-3 and 5-PBA00880
Elpas
Active RFID Visibility Solutions
Introduction

Warranty One year limited warranty
All specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Part # Description
5-PBA00433 Active Identity Badge, WP, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 4.5/10/60
5-PBA00433-1 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60
5-PBA00433-2
Active Identity Badge, WP, IR/RF/LF/Prox,433MHz,
4.5/10/60
5-PBA00433-3 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF, 433MHz, 10/60
5-PBA00880 Active Identity Badge, WP, IR, 433MHz, 4.5/60
Part # Accessories
5-PBA90001 Personnel Identity Badge - Clip Attachment (25 pcs)
5-PBA90002 Open Front Card Holder, Horizontal/Vertical, (5 pcs)
5-PBA90003 3V/600mAh Lithium Battery, CR2450 (25 pcs)
5-PBA90004 Personnel Identity Badge - Label Covers (25 pcs)
Badge Activation Prior to Initial Usage
1. Orient the badge
back-cover side up.
Then press & hold